Go At  On ' For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R | 0.0 to Hudson Terrace 2.0
L |20 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R |24 Summit St 0.7
L | 31 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R |35 N Woodland St 1.3
L 48 E Clinton Ave 1.3
R | 6.0 County Rd 1.3
L 74 Union Ave 0.3
R |77 Cross RR tracks and bear right | 0.0

TRO Union Ave ;

BL | 7.7 Grant Ave 0.4
R | 8.1 Brookside Ave 0.8
L |89 Hardenburgh Ave 0.4
R |92 Knickerbocker Rd 1.8

BR | 11.0 | Livingston St 0.7
L | 11.7 | Blanch Ave 0.6
R | 12.3 | Tappan Rd 2.1
L | 14.4 | Main St 0.1
S | 14.5 | Kings Hwy 0.1

BL | 14.6 | Greenbush Rd 0.5
R | 15.0 | Co Rd 15 / Western Highway to | 4.8

End
L | 19.9 | WNyack Rd 0.4
R | 20.3 | Strawtown Rd 0.7
R | 21.0 | Old Mill Rd 2.3
L | 23.3 | Co Rd 13 Kings Highway 1.7
S | 25.0 | Old Haverstraw Rd 1.6
R | 26.6 | NY-304 N 0.1
L | 26.7 | US-9W N 1.4
R | 28.1 | Short Clove Rd 0.3
R | 28.5 | Riverside Ave 0.3
S | 28.8 | Maple Ave 0.4
R | 29.2 | New Main St 0.1
L | 29.4 | Broadway 0.6

BR | 30.0 | Samsondale Ave 0.3
R | 30.2 | Tanneyanns Ln 0.3
R | 30.5 | E Railroad Ave 0.1

BL | 30.6 | Co Rd 108/Beach Rd becomes | 2.0

Grassy Point
R | 32.6 | Beach Rd 0.4
L | 33.0 | Tomkins Ave 0.4
R | 334 | 9W 0.5
PIT | 34.0 | FOOD Stop - Genarro Deli on | 1.3

Right. Other Delis on Left

BL | 35.3 | Co Rd 118/Mott Farm Rdtoend | 2.5
R | 37.8 | Co Rd 69/Queensboro Rd (Short | 0.1
uphill Steep)
L | 37.9 | Cedar Flats Road to end 1.7
R | 39.6 | Rt 106 Gate Hill Rd 2.2
L | 41.8 | Willow Grove Rd 0.7
PIT | 42.5 | Food - Mountain Deli 0.3
R | 42.8 | Co Rd 75/Call Hollow Rd 2.8
S | 45.6 | Ladentown Rd 0.3
L | 45.9 | TRO Ladentown Rd (Old Rt 306) | 0.1
S | 46.0 | Cross 202 and Continue onto NY- | 1.5
306 S
R | 47.5 | Lime Kiln Rd 1.3
L | 48.8 | Spook Rock Rd (Do not GO on Rt | 3.8
202)
S | 52.6 | CherryLn 2.1
L | 54.6 | W Saddle River Rd 3.7
S | 58.3 | At light, Left/quick right TRO W | 1.2
Saddle River Rd
L | 59.5 | Lower Cross Rd 0.4
R | 60.0 | E Saddle River Rd 0.9
L | 60.9 | Jacquelin Ave 0.3
R | 61.1 | Mill Rd 0.6
L | 61.8 | Werimus Rd 0.3
L | 62.1 | TRO Werimus Rd 0.2
R | 62.2 | Hillsdale Ave 2.0
R | 64.2 | Kinderkamack Rd 0.1
QL | 64.3 | Washington Ave 0.6
L | 65.0 | Demarest Ave/Westwood Ave 0.2
R | 65.1 | Cedar Ln/Westwood Ave 0.5
L | 65.7 | Westwood Ave 0.8
R | 66.4 | Rivervale Rd 0.0
PIT | 66.5 | FOOD Stop - Deli- Bagel Shop - | 0.9
Pizza
S | 67.3 | Harriot Ave 0.4
R | 67.7 | Parkside becomes La Roche 0.8
BR | 68.5 | EIm St 0.1
QL | 68.6 | Schraalenburgh Rd 0.1
R | 68.7 | Closter Rd 0.2
S | 68.9 | Harrington Ave 1.1
BR | 70.0 | onto Closter Dock Rd 0.3
R | 70.3 | County Rd 0.7
BR | 71.0 | Piermont Rd 0.3
BR | 71.3 | TRO Piermont Rd (County goes | 1.8
left)
L | 73.0 | Central Ave 0.1




QR | 73.1 | County Rd 0.4

QR 786 [DeanDr |09
S | 745 | E Hudson Ave 0.5
R | 75.0 | Elkwood Terrace 0.3

R 754 | LydeckerSL |02
R 762  NWoodandSL |03

R 768 | SunmitSt o3
R 775 HusonTerace |20




